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2021 年度バイオセーフティ委員会スケジュール 
Academic Year 2021 Committee for Biosafety Schedule 

 

回 

Session 

委 員 会 開 催 日 

Committee meeting 

schedule  

委員会事務局締切日 

Deadline to committee 

secretariat 

1 
5/19（水） 

May 19 (Wed.) 

4/21（水） 

April 21 (Wed.) 

2 
6/23（水） 

June 23 (Wed.) 

5/26（水） 

May 26 (Wed.) 

3 
7/21（水） 

July 21 (Wed.) 

6/23（水） 

July 23 (Wed.) 

4 
9/15（水） 

September 15 (Wed.) 

8/25（水） 

August 25 (Wed.) 

5 
10/20（水） 

October 20 (Wed.) 

9/29（水） 

September 29 (Wed.) 

6 
11/17（水） 

November 17 (Wed.) 

10/20（水） 

October 20 (Wed.) 

7 
12/15（水） 

December 15 (Wed.) 

11/17（水） 

November 17 (Wed.) 

8 
1/26（水） 

January 26 (Wed.) 

12/22（水） 

December 22 (Wed.) 

 

※申請書類の提出先は、研究マネジメント課（idmember@list.waseda.jp）です。 

*Please submit the application form and documents to the Research management section (idmember@list.waseda.jp) . 
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